NRE

AREA METROPOLITANA NORTE
AREA METROPOLITANA NORTE
AREA METROPOLITANA NORTE
AREA METROPOLITANA NORTE
AREA METROPOLITANA NORTE
AREA METROPOLITANA NORTE

AMNorte_publicacgao - resultado final Edital 03_2021

Disciplina

ARTE

CIENCIAS

LINGUA PORTUGUESA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA

Nome

Claudia Cristina Costa

MAICO DIEGO DENCK

Silma Maria de Souza Morillas

Milena Schneider Pudelco

Nazareth de Maria Leite Queiroz Mendes
Lucimara Fabricio

RG

58319732
89328314
64319744
93122410
62125713
76955379

Classificagao

1
1
1
1
2
3



