AMNorte_publicação - resultado final Edital 03_2021				
NRE	Disciplina	Nome	RG	Classificação
ÁREA METROPOLITANA NORTE	ARTE	Cláudia Cristina Costa	58319732	1
ÁREA METROPOLITANA NORTE	CIÊNCIAS	MAICO DIEGO DENCK	89328314	1
ÁREA METROPOLITANA NORTE	LÍNGUA PORTUGUESA	Silma Maria de Souza Morillas	64319744	1
ÁREA METROPOLITANA NORTE	PEDAGOGIA	Milena Schneider Pudelco	93122410	1
ÁREA METROPOLITANA NORTE	PEDAGOGIA	Nazareth de Maria Leite Queiroz Mendes	62125713	2
ÁREA METROPOLITANA NORTE	PEDAGOGIA	Lucimara Fabricio	76955379	3